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A-2140 L型ハンドル

チタン製A-2140防水ハンドル
WATERPROOF  HANDLES

A-2140-1-1

A-2140-2-1

A-2140-3-2

キーNo.0200
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商品番号
Product No.
A-2140-1-1

A-2140-1-2

A-2140-2-1

A-2140-2-2

A-2140-3-1

A-2140-3-2

備　考
L W1 W2 □W3（W4）（H1）H2 H3 H4 H5（H6）P1 φd φD θ˚Remarks

152 30 16 10 41 50 6 22 22.5 5 26 40 8 60 60
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パネル穴明け寸法
Panel drilling dimensions

〔A-2140-1〕 〔A-2140-2・3〕

PAT. PEND.

鍵付きWith lock

鍵なしWithout lock

鍵付きWith lock

鍵なしWithout lock

鍵付きWith lock

鍵なしWithout lock

特　徴　Feature

¡チタン製で耐食性に優れています。
¡ステンレス重量比60％
¡防水タイプ（Oリング・パッキン使用）
¡左右兼用型
¡It's made of titanium so it's corrosion-resistant.

¡Stainless steel weight ratio 60%.

¡Waterproof. (Using O-ring and packing)

¡For both left-hand and right-hand use.

仕　様 ¡材　　質：チタン合金鋳物（Ti-6Al-4V）
¡表面仕上：ビーズショット処理
¡鍵 番 号：0200
¡付 属 品：大ナット・ビスセット・キー2本

用　途 ¡港湾設備機器・屋外キュービクル・配分電盤・海
洋機器・環境機器・計測機器・表面処理機器

備　考 ¡チタン製止め金もございます。AC-1025-1, -2, -3
タイプより選び、お問合せ下さい。（612ページ）

Specifi- ¡Material: Titanium alloy casting (Ti-6Al-4V)

cations ¡Finish: Beading process

¡Key No.: 0200

¡Accessories: Two keys, large nut and screws

Specific use ¡Harbor facilities,outdoor cubicles,distribution

boards,environmental equipment,measuring

equipment and surface processing equipment.
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●：RoHS指令対応品　▲：RoHS指令に対応可能です。お問合せ下さい。 ※箱単位はご相談下さい。

コード
Code

適用扉 最大適用板厚 製品質量（g）
Applicable door Max. applicable panel thickness Mass

2000×1000 9.8 291

1800×700

8.8

165

1000×500 135

03426

03427

03428

03429

03430

03431

単　価
Price

20

40

箱入数
Quantity per box

クレモン

ローラー
締り

特装密閉
ハンドル

フリーザー
密　閉

平　面
スイング

ギア式

平　面
ハンドル

ポップ
ハンドル

リフト
ハンドル

アジャスト
ハンドル

ラッチ式

スナッチ

リンク

フック式

ロック
ハンドル

L 型
ハンドル

T 型
ハンドル

丸型
小型

押ボタン

取　手

つまみ

止め金
ロッド棒

ジョイント
リンク

ワイヤ

総合 20-2


